



# UL-WEB-UFS Report

**CU Product Information Record :** 720000109768/000

**Status :** Released PL

**Authorization Group :** R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

**Planned effective date :** Aug 8, 2023

## Basic Data

### General Information

Valid From	Aug 8, 2023
Valid To	Dec 31, 9999
Created On	Apr 27, 2020
Created By	BAER_R
Changed On	Aug 7, 2023
Changed By	SAP_WFRT
Brand Name	KNORR
HOS	710067492449
Change Number	300006349570

### CU Product Information Record Description

Language	Description
Dutch	Knorr Primerba Mise en Place Glace van Garnalen 340 g - UFS
Dutch_BE	Knorr Primerba Mise en Place Glace van Garnalen 340 g - UFS
English	KN PRIM SHRIMPS GFLF 340G JAR BE CU
French	Knorr Primerba Mise en Place Glace de Crevettes 340 g - UFS
French_BE	Knorr Primerba Mise en Place Glace de Crevettes 340 g - UFS
German_DACH	Knorr Primerba Mise en Place Garnelen-Glace 340 g - UFS

### Target Location

Validity Area	Language
Belgium	French



# UL-WEB-UFS Report

**CU Product Information Record :** 720000109768/000

**Status :** Released PL

**Authorization Group :** R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

**Planned effective date :** Aug 8, 2023

## CUC Product Information Record Data

### CUC Product Information Record Header data

CUC Product Information Record : 200000118926/000/002

Rating : PUBLIC

Validity Area : EU

Valid From : Mar 9, 2023

Valid To : Dec 31, 9999

Status : Released

### Product Name

Language	Product Name
English	MEP Shrimps 3170
English_EU	CoM: Germany (Raps)

### Ingredient and Allergens/Diet Declarations

**Target Location/Language :** FOODS:BE/French

**Legal Denominator :** Crevettes à l'huile végétale

#### Ingredient List:

Ingrédients : **CREVETTES** 36,4%, huile de tournesol 18,5%, sel, graisse de palme 8,7%, exhausteurs de goût (E621, E631, E627), sucre, amidon, huile de colza totalement hydrogénée 2,5%, acidifiant (E330), épaississant (E415), **CABILLAUD** en poudre, colorant (E150c). Peut contenir : mollusques.

### Additional Declarations

**Target Location/Language :** FOODS:BE/French

#### Measures :

Measure Type	Value	UOM	UOM Description
Poids net	340	g e	grammes e

#### Statements:

Purpose	Description
SHELF LIFE	À consommer de préférence avant fin : voir couvercle.
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	Sans gluten
SYMBOLS/LOGOS	Sans lactose
NON ARTWORK CLAIMS	Sans conservateur
STORAGE	À conserver au sec et à température ambiante.
PREP. INSTRUCTIONS	À doser selon votre goût.



# UL-WEB-UFS Report

**CU Product Information Record :** 720000109768/000

**Status :** Released PL

**Authorization Group :** R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

**Planned effective date :** Aug 8, 2023

Purpose	Description
NUTRITION	Valeurs nutritionnelles Pour 100 g de produit Énergie Matières grasses dont acides gras saturés Glucides dont sucres Fibres Protéines Sel

## Nutrient Declarations

**Target Location/Language:** FOODS:BE/French

On Pack Nutrition Information [As Sold]

Nutriments	Pour 100 g
Énergie	1493 kJ
Énergie	357 kcal
Matières grasses	30 g
- dont acides gras saturés	10 g
Glucides	9,7 g
- dont sucres	5,7 g
Fibres	0,6 g
Protéines	12 g
Sel	15,9 g

**Pour - 100 g (As Sold)**

**Statements :**

Produit tel que vendu

**End of CUC Product Information Record 200000118926/000/002**



# UL-WEB-UFS Report

**CU Product Information Record :** 720000109768/000

**Status :** Released PL

**Authorization Group :** R&D CATEGORY SAVOURY

**Planned effective date :** Aug 8, 2023

## Combination pack data

### Product Name

Language	Product Name
English	MEP Shrimps 3170